THE DATASHEET OF
FAN7362MX
www.win-source.net 0086-755-83957316
To learn more about ON Semiconductor, please visit our website at
Please note: As part of the Fairchild Semiconductor integration, some of the Fairchild orderable part numbers
will need to change in order to meet ON Semiconductor’s system requirements. Since the ON Semiconductor
product management systems do not have the ability to manage part nomenclature that utilizes an underscore

motor control, and so on.
8-SOP
Ordering Information
Note:
1. These devices passed wave soldering test by JESD22A-111.
For Fairchild�s definition of Eco Status, please visit: http://www.fairchildsemi.com/company/green/rohs_green.html.
Part Number Package Operating
Temperature Range   Eco Status Packing Method
FAN7361M(1)
8-SOP -40°C ~ 125°C RoHS
Tube
FAN7361MX(1) Tape & Reel
FAN7362M(1) Tube
FAN7362MX(1) Tape & Reel
DISCONTINUED
THIS DEVICE IS
 NOT RECOMMENDED FOR NEW DESIGN
PLEASE CONTACT YOUR onsemi
REPRESENTATIVE FOR IN
FORMATION
FA
N
7361, FA
N
7362  H
igh-Side G
ate D
river
© 2005 Fairchild Semiconductor Corporation www.fairchildsemi.com
FAN7361, FAN7362 Rev. 1.0.8 2
Typical Application Circuit
DBOOT
IN2
CBOOT